C-SWAP optimized
Supports 2-4 elements (antennas)
Up to 3 null attenuation in each frequency
(number of antennas -1)
Minimally packaged null steering
technology
Average power consumption < 9W
Peak power consumption: < 16W

32dB)
50Ω SMA
Ordering Information
X X XGPSdome2 X X
Protected
frequency:
11 – GPS L1
2 - GPS L2
3 - GPS L5
4 - GLONASS G1
Connector/
Cable
C – connector
E – external cable
Passthrough
frequency
(optional):
0 - null
1 – GPS L1
2 – GPS L2
3 – GPS L5
4 – GLONASS G1
Receiver
(optional)
1 – ublox M8N
2 – ublox F9P
System Error
LED Indication
Constant Red
System Operating
(no jamming detected)
Flashing Red
Constant Green
Alternating
Between Orange
and Green
System Operating
(jamming detected)
System Initialization
X
Orange
Yellow
Blue
UART RX
UART TX
UART GND
L1 /E1 + L2
L1 /E1 + G1
infiniDome, Ltd
7 Ha'eshel St. Industrial Park (South), P.O. Box 3358, Caesarea 3079504, Israel